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LAB34

LAB1788

LAB891

LAB2325

LAB122

LAB197

LAB2475

LAB444

LAB23996

LAB13048

LAB885

LAB1371

LAB1856

006040

140110

Salicylate Level

Container:GREEN-LI HEP, alt: GOLD-SST or RED TOP-PLAIN
Temperature:Refrigerated

Place Of Service:Providence St Joseph Medical Center Laboratory

Sedimentation Rate

Container:LAV-EDTA or PINK-K2EDTA

Temperature:Refrigerated

Place Of Service:Providence St Joseph Medical Center Laboratory

Semen Analysis, Post-Vas
Container:Clean Cup
Place Of Service:Providence St Joseph Medical Center Laboratory

Shigatoxin, 1&2 EIA

Container:CARY-BLAIR MEDIA, alt: clean cup
Temperature:Room Temp

Place Of Service:Providence St Joseph Medical Center Laboratory

Sodium

Container:GREEN-LI HEP, alt: GOLD-SST or RED TOP-PLAIN
Temperature:Refrigerated

Place Of Service:Providence St Joseph Medical Center Laboratory

SODIUM, BODY FLUID
Place Of Service:St. Patrick Hospital

SODIUM, URINE, 24HR
Place Of Service:St. Patrick Hospital

SODIUM, URINE, RANDOM
Place Of Service:St. Patrick Hospital

Source Patient Exposure Panel

Specific Gravity, Urine

Container:Clean Cup

Temperature:Refrigerated

Place Of Service:Providence St Joseph Medical Center Laboratory

Strep A Screen, Rapid

Container:Sterile Culture Swab with transport media, alt: Sterile Cotton/Poly Swab
Temperature:Room Temp

Place Of Service:Providence St Joseph Medical Center Laboratory

Strep B DNA Probe, NAAT

Container:Sterile Culture Swab with transport media
Temperature:Room Temp

Place Of Service:Providence St Joseph Medical Center Laboratory

STREPTOCOCCUS GROUP A SCREEN, REFLEX CULTURE

Container:Sterile Culture Swab with transport media, alt: Sterile Cotton/Poly Swab
Temperature:Room Temp

Place Of Service:Providence St Joseph Medical Center Laboratory

S/s Red Blood Cell (RBC) Antigen Typing
Container:Lavender-Top (EDTA) tube

80307

85652

89321

87427 87015

84295

84302

81050 84300

84300

81003

87880

87653

87880

86905 x2

Temperature:Specimens should be tested as soon as possible or within 72 hours of collection. Samples
that cannot be tested immediately should be stored at 2 degrees Celsius to 8 degrees Celsius. Do NOT

freeze red cells.

S-100B Protein, Serum
Container:Red-top tube or serum-separator tube
Temperature:Refrigerate

86316



