Online Test Menu Laboratory Catalog



LAB	CODE	TEST NAME	CPT4 CODE
SJMC	LAB34	Salicylate Level Container:GREEN-LI HEP, alt: GOLD-SST or RED TOP-PLAIN Temperature:Refrigerated Place Of Service:Providence St Joseph Medical Center Laboratory	80307
SJMC	LAB1788	Sedimentation Rate Container:LAV-EDTA or PINK-K2EDTA Temperature:Refrigerated Place Of Service:Providence St Joseph Medical Center Laboratory	85652
SJMC	LAB891	Semen Analysis, Post-Vas Container:Clean Cup Place Of Service:Providence St Joseph Medical Center Laboratory	89321
SJMC	LAB2325	Shigatoxin, 1&2 EIA Container:CARY-BLAIR MEDIA, alt: clean cup Temperature:Room Temp Place Of Service:Providence St Joseph Medical Center Laboratory	87427 87015
SJMC	LAB122	Sodium Container:GREEN-LI HEP, alt: GOLD-SST or RED TOP-PLAIN Temperature:Refrigerated Place Of Service:Providence St Joseph Medical Center Laboratory	84295
SJMC	LAB197	SODIUM, BODY FLUID Place Of Service:St. Patrick Hospital	84302
SJMC	LAB2475	SODIUM, URINE, 24HR Container:24 Hr Urine Container Temperature:24 hr Urine Container should be stored on ice or refrigerated. Specimen should be refrigerated for transport. IF you are not sending the entire collection, the Total Volume of the entire collection needs to be recorded on the specimen. Place Of Service:Providence St Joseph Medical Center Laboratory	81050 84300
SJMC	LAB444	SODIUM, URINE, RANDOM Container:Urine Specimen Cup or Sterile Container. Temperature:Ambient for immediate testing, or refrigerated for storage and transport to lab. Place Of Service:Providence St Joseph Medical Center Laboratory	84300
SJMC	LAB23996	Source Patient Exposure Panel	
SJMC	LAB13048	Specific Gravity, Urine Container:Clean Cup Temperature:Refrigerated Place Of Service:Providence St Joseph Medical Center Laboratory	81003
SJMC	LAB885	Strep A Screen, Rapid Container:Sterile Culture Swab with transport media, alt: Sterile Cotton/Poly Swab Temperature:Room Temp Place Of Service:Providence St Joseph Medical Center Laboratory	87880
SJMC	LAB1371	Strep B DNA Probe, NAAT Container:Sterile Culture Swab with transport media Temperature:Room Temp Place Of Service:Providence St Joseph Medical Center Laboratory	87653
SJMC	LAB1856	STREPTOCOCCUS GROUP A SCREEN, REFLEX CULTURE Container:Sterile Culture Swab with transport media, alt: Sterile Cotton/Poly Swab Temperature:Room Temp Place Of Service:Providence St Joseph Medical Center Laboratory	87880
LABCORP	006040	S/s Red Blood Cell (RBC) Antigen Typing Container:Lavender-Top (EDTA) tube Temperature:Specimens should be tested as soon as possible or within 72 hours of collection. Samples that cannot be tested immediately should be stored at 2 degrees Celsius to 8 degrees Celsius. Do NOT freeze red cells.	86905 x2
LABCORP	140110	S-100B Protein, Serum Container:Red-top tube or serum-separator tube Temperature:Refrigerate	86316